
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Prep for March Test – SAT Fundamentals Course 
Course ID 264178 

Classes begin on 02/06/2016 through 03/01/2016 

Saturday 02/062016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 02/09/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 02/11/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Tuesday 02/16/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 02/20/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 02/23/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 02/25/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 02/27/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 03/01/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Prep for April Test – ACT Ultimate Course 
Course ID 278409 

Classes begin on 02/20/2016 through 04/06/2016 

Saturday 02/20/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 02/22/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Wednesday 02/24/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Monday 02/29/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 03/05/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 03/14/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Wednesday 03/16/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 03/19/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 03/21/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Wednesday 03/23/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Monday 03/28/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 04/02/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 04/04/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Wednesday 04/06/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Prep for April Test- ACT Fundamentals Course 
Course ID 278396 

Classes begin on 02/20/2016 through 03/21/2016 

Saturday 02/20/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 02/22/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Wednesday 02/24/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Monday 02/29/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 03/05/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 03/14/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Wednesday 03/16/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 03/19/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 03/21/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Prep for February Test – ACT Ultimate Course 
Course ID 245962 

Classes begin on 12/19/2015 through 02/02/2016 

Saturday 12/19/2015 9am-1:15pm Test 

Tuesday 12/29/2015 6pm-9pm Class 

Tuesday 1/5/2016 6pm-9pm Class 

Thursday 1/7/2016 6pm-9pm Class 

Saturday 1/9/2016 9am-1:15pm Test 

Tuesday 1/12/2016 6pm-9pm Class 

Thursday 1/14/2016 6pm-9pm Class 

Saturday 1/16/2016 9am-1:15pm Test 

Tuesday 1/19/2016 6pm-9pm Class 

Thursday 1/21/2016 6pm-9pm Class 

Saturday 1/23/2016 9am-1:15pm Test 

Tuesday 1/26/2016 6pm-9pm Class 

Thursday 1/28/2016 6pm-9pm Class 

Tuesday 2/2/2016 6pm-9pm Class 

Prep for March Test – SAT Fundamentals Course 
Course ID 278438 

Classes begin on 01/23/2016 through 02/15/2016 

Saturday 01/23/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 01/25/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Wednesday 01/27/2016 6am-8:30pm Class 

Monday 02/01/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 02/06/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 02/08/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Wednesday 02/10/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 02/13/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 02/15/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Prep for March Test- SAT Ultimate Course 
Course ID 278416 

Classes begin on 01/23/2016 through 03/02/2016 

Saturday 01/23/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 01/25/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Wednesday 01/27/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Monday 02/01/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 02/06/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 02/08/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Wednesday 02/10/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 02/13/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 02/15/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Wednesday 02/17/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Monday 02/22/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 02/27/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Monday 02/29/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Wednesday 03/02/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Test Prep Classes for Frisco ISD - Spring 2016  

                   Register online & use promo codes: FriscoHS$299ULT (Ultimate) and FriscoHS$199FUN (Fundamentals)  
                        Questions? Call 469-248-4256 for a local representative | Jennifer.Anderson@review.com | PrincetonReview.com 

Pricing for Frisco ISD 
SAT/ACT Fundamentals $500 after promo  
SAT/ACT Ultimate $800 after promo 

     
       

 
 
 
   

 

Classes held at Wakeland High School; Tests held at Princeton Review Plano Office 

Princeton Review Address: 4701 W. Park Blvd, Suite 215, Plano TX 75093 

 

For more schedules visit us at PrincetonReview.com 
 



 
  

 

 

 

Prep for May Test – SAT Ultimate Course 
Course ID 253297 

Classes begin on 03/19/2016 through 04/28/2016 

Saturday 03/19/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 03/22/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 03/24/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 03/26/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Thursday 03/31/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Tuesday 04/05/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 04/07/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 04/09/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 04/12/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 04/14/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Tuesday 04/19/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 04/23/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 04/26/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 04/28/2016 6pm-8:30pm Test 

Prep for May Test – SAT Fundamentals Course 
Course ID 264151 

Classes begin on 03/19/2016 through 04/12/2016 

Saturday 03/19/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 03/22/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 03/24/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 03/26/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Thursday 03/31/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Tuesday 04/05/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 04/07/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 04/09/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 04/12/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Prep for June Test- SAT Ultimate Course 
Course ID 253311  

Classes begin on 04/23/2016 through 06/02/2016 

Saturday 04/23/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 04/26/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 04/28/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Tuesday 05/03/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 05/07/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 05/10/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 05/12/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 05/14/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 05/17/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 05/19/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 05/21/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 05/24/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 05/26/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 06/02/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Prep for June Test – SAT Fundamentals Course 
Course ID 253315  

Classes begin on 04/23/2016 through 05/17/2016 

Saturday 04/23/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 04/26/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 04/28/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Tuesday 05/03/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 05/07/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 05/10/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 05/12/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 05/14/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 05/17/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Prep for June Test – ACT Ultimate Course 
Course ID 253316 

Classes begin on 04/30/2016 through 06/09/2016 

Saturday 04/30/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 05/03/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 05/05/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Tuesday 05/10/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 05/14/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 05/17/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 05/19/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 05/21/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 05/24/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 05/26/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 06/02/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 06/04/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 06/07/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 06/09/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Prep for June Test- ACT Fundamentals Course 
Course ID 253317 

Classes begin on 04/30/2016 through 05/24/2016 

Saturday 04/30/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 05/03/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 05/05/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Tuesday 05/10/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 05/14/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 05/17/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Thursday 05/19/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Saturday 05/21/2016 9am-1pm Test 

Tuesday 05/24/2016 6pm-8:30pm Class 

Test Prep Classes for Frisco ISD - Spring 2016  
Classes held at Wakeland High School; Tests held at Princeton Review Plano Office 

Princeton Review Address: 4701 W. Park Blvd., Suite 215, Plano TX 75093 

Pricing for Frisco ISD 
SAT/ACT Fundamentals $500 after promo  
SAT/ACT Ultimate $800 after promo 

     
       

 
 
 
   

 Register online & use promo codes: FriscoHS$299ULT (Ultimate) and FriscoHS$199FUN (Fundamentals)  
                        Questions? Call 469-248-4256 for a local representative | Jennifer.Anderson@review.com | PrincetonReview.com 

 

SIDE 2 


